
District 1 

Steve Winicker 

Jasper-Pulaski State Nursery  

15508 W County Road 700 N 

Medaryville, IN  47957  

(219) 843-4827 
swinicker@dnr.IN.gov 

District 2 

Tim Eizinger  

Salamonie State Forest 

5400 E Salamonie Forest RD

Lagro, IN  46941  
(260) 782-0430 
teizinger@dnr.IN.gov 

District 3 

Amanda Smith 

Salamonie State Forest 

5400 E Salamonie Forest RD

Lagro, IN  46941  
(260) 782-0430  

asmith1@dnr.IN.gov  

District 4 

Allen Royer 
14619 W State Road 48

Jasonville, IN 47438

(812) 665-2130 
aroyer@dnr.IN.gov 

District 5 

Jeremiah Lemmons 
14619 W State Road 48 

Jasonville, IN 47438 

(812) 665-2130 
jlemmons@dnr.IN.gov 

District 6 

Robert McGriff 
Selmier State Forest 

905 E County Road 350 N  

(812) 346-2286 

rmcgriff@dnr.IN.gov 

District 7 

Janet Eger 
14043 Williams RD 

Shoals, IN  47581

(812) 247-2479 
jeger@dnr.IN.gov 

District 8 

Allie Cline  

Clark State Forest

PO Box 119

Henryville, IN 47126
(812) 294-4306 
acline1@dnr.IN.gov 

District 9 

Abby Irwin 

Harrison-Crawford State Forest

7240 Old Forest RD SW

Corydon, Indiana 47112
(812) 738-7694 
abirwin@dnr.IN.gov  

District 10 

Spencer County  

Gretchen Herbaugh  

(812) 367-1524 

gherbaugh@dnr.IN.gov 

Perry County 

Abby Irwin 
(812) 738-7694 
abirwin@dnr.IN.gov 

District 11 

Gretchen Herbaugh 
(812) 367-1524
gherbaugh@dnr.IN.gov 

District 12 

Brad Rody 
Salamonie State Forest 

5400 E Salamonie Forest RD 

Lagro, IN  46941

(260) 782-0430 

brody@dnr.IN.gov 

District 13 

Carmen Dobbs 
Jasper-Pulaski State Nursery  

15508 W County Road 700 N 

Medaryville, IN  47957  

(219) 843-4827 

cdobbs@dnr.IN.gov 

District 14 

Brown, Johnson, Morgan, 
Marion, Shelby Counties 

Zack Smith 

402 W Washington ST 

RM  W296 

Indianapolis, IN 46204 
(317) 232-4117 
zsmith@dnr.IN.gov 

Hancock County 

Jayson Waterman 
(765) 935-9415 
jwaterman@dnr.IN.gov 

District 15 

Jayson Waterman 

498 NW 18th St 

Richmond, IN  47374    
(765) 935-9415 
jwaterman@dnr.IN.gov 

District 16 

Gretchen Herbaugh 

Ferdinand State Forest 
6583 E State Road 264 

Ferdinand, IN 47532
(812) 367-1524 
gherbaugh@dnr.IN.gov 

District 17 

Robert McGriff 
(812) 346-2286 

rmcgriff@dnr.IN.gov 

District 18 

Ralph Unversaw 

2153 Fish Creek RD 

Spencer, IN  47460     
(812) 829-2462 
runversaw@dnr.IN.gov 

District 19 

James Potthoff  

Jasper-Pulaski State Nursery 

15508 W County Road 700 N 

Medaryville, IN  47957 
(219) 843-4827 
jpotthoff@dnr.IN.gov 

District 20 

Ben McKinney  
Jackson Washington State Forest 
1278 E State Road 250 

Brownstown, IN 47220 

(812) 358-2160 
bmckinney@dnr.IN.gov 
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